
Docket No. Ell 6-021 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I the undersigned hereby certify that on the 12th day of August, 2016, true and correct 
copies of the foregoing, Notice of Entry of Order Granting Motion for Admission Pro Hae Vice of Al 
Brogan, was served upon the following by electronic mail: 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Ms. Amanda Reiss 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
amanda.reiss@state.sd.us 

Mr. Joseph Rezac 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
joseph.rezac@state.sd.us 

Mr. Michael Uda 
Attorney - Representing: Juhl Energy, Inc. 
michaeluda@udalaw.com 

Mr. William Taylor 
Attorney - Representing Juhl Energy, Inc. 
Taylor Law Firm, LLC 
bill.taylor@taylorlawsd.com 

Ms. Kristen Edwards 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
kristen.edwards@state.sd.us 

Mr. Darren Kearney 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us 

Mr. Jon Thurber 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
jon.thurber@state.sd.us 

Mr. Corey Juhl 
VP of Project Development 
Juhl Energy, Inc. 
cjuhl@juhlenergy.com 

Mr. John E. Taylor 
Attorney - Representing Juhl Energy, Inc. 
Taylor Law Firm, LLC 
john.taylor@taylorlawsd.com 

NORTHWESTERN CORPORATION, 
d/b/a NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 
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